9:00

9:15

10:35

10:45

12:05

12:35

1:55

2:05

2:15

3:25

3:35

4:00

American College of Bankruptcy/American Bankruptcy Institute
4 and DC Circuits Moot Court
Monday, February 17, 2025
Prettyman Courthouse

Team Check-in
Welcoming Remarks

=  Michael St. Patrick Baxter, American College of Bankruptcy
=  Amy Quackenboss, American Bankruptcy Institute

Round One and Feedback

Courtroom1l: Teams1lv.6

Judges Gunn, Horan and Kenney

Courtroom4: Teams4v.3

Judges Kahn, Hammer and Santoro

Break/Judges Confer
Round Two and Feedback

Courtroom1l: Teams2v.4

Judges Gunn, Horan and Kenney

Courtroom4: Teams5v.1

Judges Kahn, Hammer and Santoro

Lunch Break/Judges Confer
Round Three and Feedback

Courtroom1l: Teams3v.5

Judges Gunn, Horan and Kenney

Courtroom4: Teamsb6v.2

Judges Kahn, Hammer and Santoro

Break/Judges Confer
Final Round Teams Announced

Final Round and Feedback: Courtroom 1

Judges Gunn, Kahn and Kenney

Judges Confer
Winners Announced
Presentation of Awards

Adjourn



