American College of Bankruptcy/American Bankruptcy Institute 4th and DC Circuits Moot Court Monday, February 17, 2025 Prettyman Courthouse

9:00	Team Check-in
	Welcoming Remarks
	 Michael St. Patrick Baxter, American College of Bankruptcy Amy Quackenboss, American Bankruptcy Institute
9:15	Round One and Feedback
	Courtroom 1: Teams 1 v. 6
	Judges Gunn, Horan and Kenney
	Courtroom 4: Teams 4 v. 3
	Judges Kahn, Hammer and Santoro
10:35	Break/Judges Confer
10:45	Round Two and Feedback
	Courtroom 1: Teams 2 v. 4
	Judges Gunn, Horan and Kenney
	Courtroom 4: Teams 5 v. 1
	Judges Kahn, Hammer and Santoro
12:05	Lunch Break/Judges Confer
12:35	Round Three and Feedback
	Courtroom 1: Teams 3 v. 5
	Judges Gunn, Horan and Kenney
	Courtroom 4: Teams 6 v. 2
	Judges Kahn, Hammer and Santoro
1:55	Break/Judges Confer
2:05	Final Round Teams Announced
2:15	Final Round and Feedback: Courtroom 1
	Judges Gunn, Kahn and Kenney
3:25	Judges Confer
3:35	Winners Announced
	Presentation of Awards
4:00	Adjourn